
 

 

Local Coordinators, co-sponsors, and venues 
 
Antigo 
Coordinator:  Rosemary Bauknecht, rbauknecht@yahoo.com 
Sponsor:  Antigo Visual Arts 
Venue:  AVA Art Gallery 
 
Beloit 
Coordinators:  Dawn Stadelman, Michael Contreras, info@beloitartcenter.com 
Jerry Sveum, sveums@charter.net 
Sponsor/venue:   Beloit Art Center 
 
Cambridge 
Coordinator:  Jill Jensen, Jilljensen6540@yahoo.com 
Venue:   Lake Ripley Country Club 
 
Chippewa Falls/Eau Claire 
Coordinator:  Kathy Stockton-Behnke, vaawrapstampcoordinator@gmail.com 
Sponsor:  Valley Art Association 
Venue:  Spirit Lutheran Church 
 
Fond du Lac 
Coordinator:  Fran Schmid, shows@fdlartists.com 
Sponsor: Fond du Lac Artists Association 
Venue:   Thelma Center for the Arts 
 
Germantown 
Coordinator:  Patricia Gergetz, pgergetz@sbcglobal.net 
Sponsor:  Kettle Moraine Fine Arts Guild 
Venue:   Germantown Community Library 
 
Janesville 
Coordinator: Arra Lasse, arralasse@gmail.com 
Sponsor:  Janesville Art League 
Venue: Janesville Performing Art Center 
 
Madison 
Coordinators:  Wendy Crone, wendresearch@gmail.com  
Shevanthi Hettiarachchi, niro4visual@hotmail.com 
Charles Stinger, stinger@buffalo.edu 
Patricia Stinger, pmfreres@gmail.com 
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Tania Thousand, taniathousand@gmail.com 
Venue:   Pyle Center 
 
Madison-East 
Coordinators:   Becky Herb, wrap@wiscartists.org 
Nancy Endres, nancyendres@mail.com 
Venue:   Oakwood Village Prairie Ridge 
 
Monroe 
Coordinator: Lauren Burkey, lburkey@monroeartscenter.com 
Sponsor/venue: Monroe Arts Center 
 
Oshkosh  
Coordinator:   Kathy Murphy, murphk2003@yahoo.com 
Sponsor:   Oshkosh Fine Arts Association 
Venue:  Oshkosh Arena 
 
Prairie du Sac 
Coordinator: Terrence Doeler, doeler@charter.net 
Venue: River Arts Center 
 
Rhinelander 
Coordinator: Jennie Bonardelli, jbonardelli@nicoletcollege.edu 
Sponsor:  Nicolet College 
Venue:   Nicolet College Art Gallery 
 
Richland Center   
Coordinator: Sally Probasco, sallyprobasco@gmail.com 
Sponsor: Richland Area Arts Council 
Venue:   Wyoming Valley School Cultural Arts Center 
 
Statewide Virtual 
Coordinators:    Becky Herb, wrap@wiscartists.org 
Mary Ann Inman, inman_ma@yahoo.com 
Sponsor:  Association of Wisconsin Artists 
Venue:   Online 
 
Waukesha/Oconomowoc 
Coordinator: Laura Haberstroh, lastroh1227@gmail.com 
Sponsor: Waukesha Creative Arts League 
Venue: Oconomowoc Arts Center 
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Waunakee 
Coordinators:Todd Schmidt 
Kylie West, kwest@waunakee.com 
Sponsor:   Village of Waunakee 
Venue: Waunakee Public Library 
 
Wausau 
Coordinator: Lynn Block, l2block@frontier.com 
Sponsor:  WI Valley Art Association 
Venue: Center for the Visual Arts 
 
Wautoma 
Coordinator: Pat Spear, patspear@uniontel.net 
Sponsor: Rural Rembrandt Art Club 
Venue:  Waushara/Wautoma Senior Citizens Building 
 
Whitewater 
Coordinator: TBA, wwartsalliance@gmail.com 
Sponsor: Whitewater Arts Alliance 
Venue: Cultural Arts Center 
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